Session Name: 19 - ForkZombie 4-19-2022 11-24 AM

Date Created: 4/19/22,10:41:56 AM Active Participants: 47 of 59
Average Score: 9.04% Questions: 4
Results by Question

1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count
16 29.55% 13
32(c) 20.45% 9
10 9.09% 4
6 9.09% 4
120 4.55% 2
5! 4.55% 2
12 2.27% 1
128 2.27% 1
33 227% 1
5 2.27% 1
62 2.27% 1
64 2.27% 1
8 227% 1
CADBURY CREAM 2.27% 1
EGGS
FRANK 2.27% 1
FRED 2.27% 1
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2. Please do Question 2 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses
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Totals
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4.76% 2
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3. Please do Question 3 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count
2 16.67% 7
I(c) 11.9% 5
4 11.9% 5
5 9.52% 4
FRED 9.52% 4
16 7.14% 3
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4. Please do Question 4 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)
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Totals

Percent

Responses

Count

14.29%
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